
 
GCSE Timetable Summer 2026 

Monday 27th April Tuesday 28th April Wednesday 29th April Thursday 30 t h  April Friday 1st May 
 

9.00am 
 

No Exams 9.00am No Exams 9.00am No Exams 
 

9.00am 
 

No Exams 
 

9.00am 
 

No Exams 

1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm 

 
 

Travel and Tourism 
(2 hours) 

 
 

Monday 4th May Tuesday 5th May Wednesday 6 th May Thursday 7th May Friday 8th May 
 
 

BANK HOLIDAY 
9.00am 

 
No Exams 

 
9.00am 

 
No Exams 

 

 
9.00am 

 
No Exams 9.00am 

 
Sports Studies  

(1 hour 15 mins) 

 
Sociology 

(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 
 

1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm 

 
Drama  

(1 hour 30 mins) 
 
 

Monday 11th May Tuesday 12th May Wednesday 13th May Thursday 14th May Friday 15th May 

9.00am English Literature 
(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 

9.00am Religious Studies 
(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 

9.00am Geography 
(Paper 1-1 hour 30 mins) 

9.00am Maths 
(Paper 1-1 hour 30 mins) 

9.00am 

 
 

History 
(Paper 1-1 hour 20 mins) 

 
 

1.00pm 
Business 

(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 
1.00pm 
 

 
Biology -Combined 
(Paper 1-1 hour 15 mins) 

Biology- Triple 
(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 

 

1.00pm 
Computer Science 
(Paper 1-1 hour 30 mins) 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm 

 
 

Sociology 
(Paper 2-1 hour 45 mins) 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Monday 18th May Tuesday 19th May Wednesday 20th May Thursday 21st May Friday 22nd May 

9.00am 
 

Chemistry- Combined 
(Paper 1-1 hour 15 mins) 

 

Chemistry-Triple 
(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 

9.00am 
English Literature 

(Paper 2-2 hours 15 mins) 
 

9.00am 
 

French Listening 
Higher/Foundation 

(45 mins/35 mins) 

French Reading 
Higher/Foundation  

(1 hour/45 mins) 

9.00am 
 

English Language  
(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 9.00am 

P.E  
(Paper 1-1 hour 30 mins) 

1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm 
 

Computer Science 
(Paper 2-2 hours) 

1.00pm 

Enterprise and 
Marketing 

(1 hour 15 mins)  

 Religious Studies 
(1 hour 45 mins) 

1.00pm 
Business 

(Paper 2-1 hour 45 mins) 
1.00pm No Exams 

Monday 1st June Tuesday 2nd June Wednesday 3rd June Thursday 4th June Friday 5th June 

 
9.00am 

 
 

 
P.E  

(Paper 2-1 hour 15 mins)  

 

9.00am 

Physics-Combined  
(Paper 1-1 hour 15 mins) 

 
Physics-Triple  

(Paper 1-1 hour 45 mins) 
 

9.00am 
 
 

Maths 
(Paper 2-1 hour 30 mins) 

9.00am History 
(Paper 2-1 hour 50 mins) 

9.00am 
 

English Language 
(Paper 2-1 hour 45 mins) 

1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm 

Health and Social 
Care 

(1 hour 15 mins) 
 

Geography 
(Paper2 – 1 hours 30 mins) 

 

1.00pm 

French Writing 
Higher/Foundation 
(1 hour 15 mins/1 hour 10 

mins) 

1.00pm Music 
(1 hour 15 mins approx.) 

Monday 8th June Tuesday 9th June Wednesday 10th June Thursday 11th June Friday 12th June 

9.00am 

Biology-Combined 
(Paper 2-1 hour 15 mins) 

 
Biology-Triple  

(Paper 2-1 hour 45 mins) 

9.00am 

Spanish Listening 
Higher/Foundation  

( 45 mins/35 mins) 

Spanish Reading 
Higher/Foundation  

( 1 hour/45 mins) 

9.00am Maths  
(Paper 3-1 hour 30 mins) 

9.00am Geography  
(Paper 3-1 hour 30 mins) 

9.00am 

Chemistry-Combined 
 (Paper 2- 1 hour 15 mins) 

 

Chemistry-Triple 
 (Paper 2-1 hour 45 mins) 

1.00pm No Exams  1.00pm History  
(Paper 3-1 hour 30 mins) 1.00pm 

Design and 
Technology 

(2 hours) 
1.00pm 

Food Preparation 
and Nutrition 

(1 hour 45 mins) 
 

1.00pm 

Hospitality & Catering 
(1 hour 20 mins) 

Dance  
(1 hour 30 mins) 



 
Monday 15th June Tuesday 16th June Wednesday 17th June Thursday 18th June Friday 19th June 

9.00am 
 

Physics-Combined  
(Paper 2-1 hour 15 mins) 

 
Physics-Triple  

(Paper 2-1 hour 45 mins) 

9.00am 
Spanish Writing 

Higher/Foundation 
(1 hour 15 mins/1 hour 10 mins) 

9.00am No Exams 9.00am No Exams 9.00am No Exams 

1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 1.00pm No Exams 

 
Contingency Day 24 June 2026 – All candidates must be available up to and including this date. 


